Collin Roehner

From: Office of Commissioner Brown

Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2016 4:35 PM

To: Commissioner Correspondence

Subject: FW: NextEra Energy | Violation Tracker

Please place the following email in Docket Correspondence, Consumers and their Representatives, in Docket No. 160021-EI.

Thank you.

From: danlarson [mailto:danlarson@bellsouth.net]

Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2016 3:14 AM

To: BCC-All Commissioners

Subject: NextEra Energy | Violation Tracker

NextEra Energy | Violation Tracker

NextEra Energy | Violation Tracker

Good Jobs First is a national policy resource center for grassroots groups and public officials, promoting corporate and government accountability in economic development and smart growth for working families. We provide timely, accurate information on best ...

View on violationtracker.goodjobsfirst.org

Preview by Yahoo